14-5-2020 Husqvarna EPC

Product Catalogus\HUSQVARNA\ACCESSORIES FOR RIDE-ON\LAWN RAKES\MOSS RAKE, 586636601, 2014-10\ PRODUKT KOMPLEET

PRODUKT KOMPLEET

986 63 66-01

REF. | PART NO. | PART NO. FOR | QTY. | DESCRIPTION
FOR USA EUROPE

1 24836 531 00 76-41 1 | Tine Shield

2 43783 531 00 46-26 10 | Spring Tine

3 24596 531008112 1 Lift Handle

4 245095 531 00 81-11 1 Axle Bracket

5 43021 531 00 46-28 2 | Wheel

3] 24594 531 00 81-02 1 Lift Plate

7 23981 531 00 46-42 2 | Hitch Bracket

8 23442 531 00 46-31 3 | Hitch Arm Mount Bracket

g 238914 531 00 46-30 2 Hitch Mount Arm

10 47833 531008119 2 Spring Alignment Wire

1 43029 531 00 46-27 2 | Shoulder Boit

12 44180 874 76 05-32 2 Hex Bolt, 5/16-18 x 2°

13 43840 531008117 2 | Hex Bolt, 5/16-18 x 1-1/4"

14 43063 531 00 74-26 15 | Hex Bolt, 5/16-18" x 1"

15 44326 522 77 02-M 4 Garriage Bolt, 5/16-18" x 1*

16 47823 531 0081-18 1 Hitch Pin, 38" (Flat Head)

17 43343 72168 02-51 1 Hair Cotter Pin, 1/8°

18 HAZ21382 501 3327-M 2 Nylock Mut, 3/8-16

19 47810 50102 11-01 23 | Nylock Nut, 5/18-18

20 23826 531 00 81-15 4 Angle Bracket

21 43843 506 82 64-M 1 Handle Grip

¥
Referentie Onderdeel nr Omschrijving Aantal KIT

1 531 00 76-41 PLAAT 1
2 531 00 46-26 SPRING TINE 10
3 531 00 81-12 HEFBOOM 1

https://parts.husgvarna.com/Print/DrawingsPrintPreview/ServicePartsPage%7C0848eeda-a0db-4151-8dd6-a7a75dd87 1c0/Specification%7C4d7...  1/2



14-5-2020

Referentie Onderdeel nr

4 531 00 81-11
5 531 00 46-28
6 531 00 81-02
7 531 00 46-42
8 531 00 46-31
9 531 00 46-30

10 531 00 81-19
11 531 00 46-27
12 874 76 05-32
13 531 00 81-17
14 531 00 74-26
15 522 77 02-01
16 531 00 81-18
17 721 68 02-51
18 501 33 27-01
19 501 02 11-01
20 531 00 81-15
21 506 62 64-01

Omschrijving

AS

WIEL

PLAAT

BRACKET THATCHER
BEVESTIGING
HEFBOOM

SPRING ALIGNMENT WIRE
BOUT

BOUT

SCREW

BOUT

BOUT

PIN RETAINING SCREW
SPRING COTTER

MOER

MOER

BEVESTIGING

GREEP

Husqvarna EPC

Aantal KIT

https://parts.husgvarna.com/Print/DrawingsPrintPreview/ServicePartsPage%7C0848eeda-a0db-4151-8dd6-a7a75dd87 1c0/Specification%7C4d7 ...

2/2



